111
Portable Duck Antennas for WLAN
902 MHz and 2.4 GHz ISM
Portable Antenna Series
The MAXRAD portable antennas are designed to cover the band of
frequencies from 902-928 MHz ISM, 1710-1990 MHz PCS, 2400 to
2483.5 MHz ISM and 5725-5825 MHz ISM with a VSWR of less than
1.5:1 at resonance.  Their rugged, flexible design makes them

Nominal Impedance:
50 Ohms
2.4 GHz ISM portable antennas are ideal for
data collection applications in factories,
retail establishments, warehouses and office
buildings.
An ISO-9001: 2000 Registered Company
Model # Frequency Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency Wave Length
VSWR at
Resonance
Maximum
Power Gain
MHWS5800MSMA 5725-5825 MHz 5775 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400MSMA 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400C 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400BN 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400MSMARP 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400MSMART 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400MTNCRP 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS2400RPBN 2400-2483.5 MHz 2450 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MHWS1850C 1850-1990 MHz 1800 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 1.0 dBi
MHWS1850BN 1850-1990 MHz 1800 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 1.0 dBi
MHWS902RPC 902-928 MHz 915 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MEXC902SM 902-960 MHz 915 MHz 1/4 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts Unity
MEXE902SM 902-960 MHz 915 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MEXE902TN 902-960 MHz 915 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi
MEXE902BN 902-960 MHz 915 MHz 1/2 wave <1.5:1 50 Watts 2.0 dBi